
W W W . G R E E N B E A N C A T E R I N G . C O M

Phone: 232-1122 102, 550 6th Ave SW
Fax: 266-3719 Executive Catering www.greenbeancatering.com

Company Name ________________________________ Contact Name _____________________________

Address _______________________________________ Date Required _____________________________

Phone # ________________ Fax #  ________________ Time Required ____________________________

VISA, M/C, Amex # ______________________________________________   ____________  Expiry Date

Each

CostServing amountOrder Form
Amount
Required Total

BREAKFAST MENU
BREAKFAST TRAY 5 pieces  $  

$  10 pieces
Muffins, Danish, Croissants, sweet rolls, scones, sausage rolls cut 
in half with condiments and fruit garnish

$  EachExtra pastry
EXECUTIVE BREAKFAST TRAY  $    
Whole fresh baked French pastries garnished with fruit slices.  $    

EachExtra pastry
INDIVIDUAL MUFFINS Each  $      
BAGELS AND CREAM CHEESE Each
Assorted flavours with various cream cheeses and jams.
FRUIT TRAYS Small 5-10    

Large 10-20
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Croissant
Bagel, Eng Muffin
Each

 $      
 $      

 $      
 $      
 $      

Egg, ham or bacon, cheese on a croissant, toasted bagel or English 
muffin.
YOGURT AND GRANOLA SUNDAES Each  $      
Individual servings of granola layered with fruit and vanilla yogurt, 
topped with fresh fruit.
FRUIT KABOBS - Easy to grab fruit selection on bamboo skewer.  $      
PIECES OF FRUIT - Fresh, in-season fruit. $  

HOT FOOD MENU
CHICKEN JAMBALYA Each  $    
Tender chicken and Italian sausage in a spicy creole sauce.  12 oz 
servings with bread roll.
On a bed of rice  $    
CHILI CON CARNE Each  $      
12 oz servings with bread roll.
LASAGNE Each  $    
Home made meat or vegetarian.
SOUP - 12 oz servings.

Each
Each

Each  $     
BREAD ROLL AND BUTTER Each
QUICHE - Lorraine, seafood, spinach

$  8" dish, 4 servings
$  Mini

HOT HORS D'OEUVRES

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

 $    
60 item assortment - Beef, chicken, seafood and vegetarian selections
including chaffing dish rental
BEVERAGES

$  Canned Pop - Assorted varieties
$  
$  Juice - 300 ml assorted
$  Water - 500 ml uncarbonated
$  Perrier - 330 ml
$  Snapple, San Pellegrino, Orangina

Coffee, disposable carafes, 10- 8 oz cups with cream and sugar  $    
BIODEGRADABLE DISPOSABLES:

$  Plates-6"
$  

Each
Each
Each
Each

Plates-9
$  Napkins
$  Cutlery

DELIVERY Each trip
GST #R106209471
TOTAL

Milk - 500 ml choc, 2%

8 pieces
15 pieces

 $      

 $      

Seasonal fresh fruit selection.

 $       

Each
Each

28.20

51.50
3.75

34.60
58.45

3.75
3.50
3.85

43.35
72.35

7.85
7.85
8.65
5.50

3.30
2.00

11.65

14.55
10.20

12.95

6.35
1.10

20.85
2.50

119.75

2.00
2.35
2.65
2.65
2.65
3.30

21.20

.15

.26

.04

.07
$7.50
to $50

5%


