

Phone: 232-1122

266-3719

Fax:

102, 550 6th Ave SW

www.greenbeancatering.com

Company Name	Contact Name
Address	Date Required
Phone # Fax #	Time Required
VISA, M/C, Amex #	Expiry Date

Order Form	Serving amount	Cost	Amount Required	Total
BREAKFAST MENU	ociving amount	0031	required	Total
BREAKFAST TRAY	5 pieces	\$ 28.20		
	5 pieces	Φ 20.20		
Muffins, Danish, Croissants, sweet rolls, scones, sausage rolls cut	40 .			
in half with condiments and fruit garnish	10 pieces	\$ 51.50		
Extra pastry	Each	\$ 3.75		
EXECUTIVE BREAKFAST TRAY	8 pieces	\$ 34.60		
Whole fresh baked French pastries garnished with fruit slices.	15 pieces	\$ 58.45		
Extra pastry INDIVIDUAL MUFFINS	Each	\$ 3.75		
BAGELS AND CREAM CHEESE	Each	\$ 3.50		
Assorted flavours with various cream cheeses and jams.	Each	\$ 3.85		
FRUIT TRAYS	Small 5-10	\$ 43.35		
Seasonal fresh fruit selection.	Large 10-20	\$ 43.35 \$ 72.35		
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	Each	\$ 7.85		
Egg, ham or bacon, cheese on a croissant, toasted bagel or English	Bagel, Eng Muffin	\$ 7.85		
muffin.	Croissant	\$ 8.65		
YOGURT AND GRANOLA SUNDAES	Each	\$ 5.50		
Individual servings of granola layered with fruit and vanilla yogurt,	Lacin	Ψ 3.30		
topped with fresh fruit.				
FRUIT KABOBS - Easy to grab fruit selection on bamboo skewer.	Each	\$ 3.30		
PIECES OF FRUIT - Fresh, in-season fruit.	Each	\$ 2.00		
	Lacii	•		
HOT FOOD MENU				
CHICKEN JAMBALYA	Each	\$ 11.65		
Tender chicken and Italian sausage in a spicy creole sauce. 12 oz				
servings with bread roll.				
On a bed of rice		\$ 14.55		
CHILI CON CARNE	Each	\$ 10.20		
12 oz servings with bread roll.				
LASAGNE	Each	\$ 12.95		
Home made meat or vegetarian.				
SOUP - 12 oz servings.	Each	\$ 6.35		
BREAD ROLL AND BUTTER QUICHE - Lorraine, seafood, spinach	Each	\$ 1.10		
8" dish, 4 servings	Each	\$ 20.85		
Mini	Each	\$ 20.85 \$ 2.50		
HOT HORS D'OEUVRES	Each	\$ 119.75		
60 item assortment - Beef, chicken, seafood and vegetarian selections	Lacii	Ψ 119.75		
including chaffing dish rental				
BEVERAGES				
Canned Pop - Assorted varieties	Each	\$ 2.00		
Milk - 500 ml choc, 2%	Each	\$ 2.35		
Juice - 300 ml assorted	Each	\$ 2.65		
Water - 500 ml uncarbonated	Each	\$ 2.65		
Perrier - 330 ml	Each	\$ 2.65		
Snapple, San Pellegrino, Orangina	Each	\$ 3.30		
Coffee, disposable carafes, 10- 8 oz cups with cream and sugar	Each	\$ 21.20		
BIODEGRADABLE DISPOSABLES:				
Plates-6"	Each	\$.15		1
Plates-9	Each	\$.26		1
Napkins	Each	\$.04		
Cutlery	Each	\$.07		
DELINEDY	Foot trip	\$7.50		
DELIVERY CST #B406200474	Each trip	to \$50		1
GST #R106209471	5%			
TOTAL				